
November Report SPECIAL EDUCATION TUITION - EXCESS COST CALCULATION -- 2025-2026
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560 Account - Public 560 Account - Public
-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 4,764$           -$             4,764$              4,764$           -$  4,764$  (4,764.33)$         

11,300$  -$  11,300$  11,300$           -$            11,300$       1 14,933$         -$             14,933$            14,933$         -$  14,933$  (3,633.00)$         
11,306$  -$  11,306$  11,306$           -$            11,306$       1 4,830$           -$             4,830$              4,830$           -$  4,830$  6,475.52$           

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 4,266$           -$             4,266$              4,266$           -$  4,266$  (4,266.07)$         
8,622$  -$  8,622$  8,622$             -$            8,622$         1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  8,622.00$           
8,420$  -$  8,420$  8,420$             -$            8,420$         1 11,963$         -$             11,963$            11,963$         -$  11,963$  (3,543.00)$         

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 9,404$           -$             9,404$              9,404$           -$  9,404$  (9,404.41)$         
8,164$  -$  8,164$  8,164$             -$            8,164$         1 7,930$           -$             7,930$              7,930$           -$  7,930$  234.00$             

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 4,266$           -$             4,266$              4,266$           -$  4,266$  (4,266.00)$         
-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 4,266$           -$             4,266$              4,266$           -$  4,266$  (4,266.00)$         

1,440$  -$  1,440$  1,440$             -$            1,440$         1 1,485$           -$             1,485$              1,485$           -$  1,485$           (45.00)$              
2,880$  -$  2,880$  2,880$             -$            2,880$         1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  2,880.00$           

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  
2,880$  -$  2,880$  2,880$             -$            2,880$         1 13,838$         -$             13,838$            13,838$         -$  13,838$  (10,958.00)$       
9,609$  -$  9,609$  9,609$             -$            9,609$         1 6,963$           -$             6,963$              6,963$           -$  6,963$  2,646.24$           
2,320$  63,700$           66,020$              66,020$           -$            66,020$       1 2,003$           63,700$       65,703$            65,703$         -$  65,703$  316.86$             
2,266$  -$  2,266$  2,266$             -$            2,266$         1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  2,266.00$           

187,466$  92,378$           279,844$            84,239$           195,605$     137,052$     1 191,092$       106,590$     297,682$          87,702$         209,980$       144,396$        (7,344.11)$         
6,377$  -$  6,377$  6,377$             -$            6,377$         1 8,554$           -$             8,554$              8,554$           -$  8,554$  (2,177.25)$         
4,524$  -$  4,524$  4,524$             -$            4,524$         1 4,582$           -$             4,582$              4,582$           -$  4,582$  (57.67)$              

-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 2,210$           -$             2,210$              2,210$           -$  2,210$  (2,210.40)$         
-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  

SUBTOTAL 267,574$  156,078$         423,652$            228,047$         195,605$     280,860$     297,350$       170,290$     467,640$          257,661$       209,980$       314,355$        (33,495)$            

560 Account - Out of State

SUBTOTAL -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$  

561 Account - Non Public
150,617$  71,050$           221,667$            84,239$           137,428$     121,345$     1 152,195$       71,400$       223,595$          87,702$         135,893$       124,393$        (3,048.55)$         
87,539$  63,350$           150,889$            84,239$           66,650$      102,235$     1 83,466$         63,000$       146,466$          87,702$         58,764$         103,568$        (1,333.78)$         

561 Account - Non Public

155,741$  6,555$             162,296$            84,239$           78,057$      105,314$     1 157,325$       6,652$         163,977$          87,702$         76,275$         108,296$        (2,981.86)$         
-$  -$  -$  -$  -$  -$            1 76,958$         42,075$       119,033$          19,489$         99,544$         46,366$         (46,365.88)$       

SUBTOTAL 393,898$  140,955$         534,852$            252,717$         282,135$     328,893$     469,944$       183,127$     653,071$          282,595$       370,476$       382,624$        (53,730)$            

IN-DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION 345,100$         345,100$            345,100$         -$            345,100$     384,400$     384,400$          384,400$       -$  384,400$        (39,300.00)$       

TOTALS 25 0 661,472$               642,133$         1,303,604$         825,864$         477,740$     954,854$     24 1 767,294$       737,817$     1,505,111$       924,656$       580,456$       1,081,378$     (126,525)$          

1000.50.510.2700  Transportation 642,133$     737,817$        (95,684.00)$       
1000.50.560.6110  Tuition CT School Districts 267,574$     297,350$        (29,776.01)$       
1000.50.560.6150  Tuition Out of State -$            -$  -$  
1000.50.560.9999  Excess Cost Public (142,792)$    (153,285)$      10,493.39$         
1000.50.561.6130  Tuition Non Public 393,898$     469,944$        (76,046.00)$       
1000.50.561.9999  Excess Cost Non Public (205,959)$    (270,447)$      64,488.93$         

Total 954,855$     1,081,378$     (126,524)$          
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